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Wunibald-Schießen 2019

Smallbore
Platz Name Verein Target 1Target 2Target 3 Target 4 Total Stecher

1 Strohmayer Leo FSV 1864 35 40 45 50 170 8

2 Dvorak Andrea FSV 1864 35 40 45 49 169 5

3 Weidinger Gottfried SG Scheibbs 35 40 45 48 168 8

4 Steininger Guido FSV 1864 35 40 44 48 167 9

5 Eisl Alexander FSV 1864 35 40 43 48 166 6

6 Huemer Rudolf FSV 1864 35 40 44 47 166 4

7 Kirchweger Hermann FSV 1864 34 40 44 47 165 7

8 Vlaschitz Richard FSV 1864 35 40 44 46 165 4

9 Bachinger Willi SG Scheibbs 35 40 44 45 164 3

10 Sorgner Roland FSV 1864 35 40 43 45 163 7

11 Heimberger Siegfreid SG Scheibbs 33 40 45 45 163 5

12 Veronik Hans- Jürgen FSV 1864 35 40 44 43 162 5

13 Fürrütter Ernst SG Scheibbs 35 40 41 46 162 4

14 Bacher Benjamin 35 40 41 45 161 6

15 Schreib Manuel FSV 1864 35 40 42 42 159 6

16 Bösenderfer Martin FSV 1864 35 40 41 42 158 6

17 Halbmayr Franz FSV 1864 35 40 40 42 157 6

18 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 35 38 43 39 155 2

19 Stromayer Maria FSV 1864 35 39 40 39 153 4

20 Lack Peter FSV 1864 34 35 40 43 152 3

21 Plank Simone FSV 1864 35 38 41 35 149 4

22 Schaub Wolfgang FSV 1864 28 39 35 31 133 8

Andreas Rösen Simone Plank

Schützenmeister Auswertung

Samstag, 21. Dezember 2019
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Bigbore
Platz Name Verein Target 1Target 2Target 3 Target 4 Total Stecher

1 Eisl Alexander FSV 1864 35 40 45 49 169 7

2 Strohmayer Leo FSV 1864 35 40 45 49 169 4

3 Dvorak Andrea FSV 1864 35 40 45 48 168 6

4 Weidinger Gottfried SG Scheibbs 35 40 45 47 167 9

5 Steininger Guido FSV 1864 35 40 45 47 167 8

6 Huemer Rudolf FSV 1864 35 40 44 47 166 8

7 Jungwirth Michael FSV 1864 35 40 45 46 166 0

8 Schreib Manuel FSV 1864 35 40 44 46 165 9

9 Ramharter Günther FSV 1864 35 40 44 46 165 8

10 Kirchweger Hermann FSV 1864 35 40 43 47 165 6

11 Strohmayer Maria FSV 1864 35 40 45 44 164 8

12 Leherbauer Gerald FSV 1864 35 39 44 46 164 4

13 Halbmayr Franz FSV 1864 35 40 43 46 164 4

14 Lack Peter FSV 1864 35 40 45 43 163 2

15 Bösendorfer Martin FSV 1864 35 40 43 43 161 4

16 Veronik Hans- Jürgen FSV 1864 35 40 43 43 161 0

17 Fürrutter Ernst SG Scheibbs 34 40 41 45 160 9

18 Mayrhofer Christoph FSV 1864 35 40 42 43 160 6

19 Schweizer Gabriele FSV 1864 35 40 43 42 160 0

20 Zehetner Bräuer Henning FSV 1864 35 40 40 44 159 4

21 Vlaschitz Richard FSV 1864 35 40 39 43 157 0

22 Brunsteiner Christian FSV 1864 34 40 42 40 156 8

23 Bacher Benjamin 35 40 38 42 155 4

24 Wührleitner Roland FSV 1864 35 39 43 38 155 0

25 Heimberger Siegfried SG Scheibbs 21 40 37 43 141 7

26 Schaurhofer Hermann FSV 1864 35 39 30 35 139 0

27 Schaub Wolfgang FSV 1864 35 40 36 22 133 5

28 Bachinger Willi SG Scheibbs 34 38 31 21 124 3

Andreas Rösen Simone Plank

Schützenmeister Auswertung

Samstag, 21. Dezember 2019




